Clackamas County Commissioner, Position 4



Melissa Fireside

Occupation: Small Business Owner

Occupational Background: Project Management

Educational Background: Capella University, PhD. Organization and Management

Prior Governmental Experience: Former Council Member, Clackamas County Mental Health and Addiction Advisory Council; Former Chair, Compensation Board for Elected Officials Clackamas County; Elected Precinct Committee Person;

WE KNOW MELISSA FIRESIDE IS ON OUR SIDE

Melissa will be a tireless advocate, making tough choices while working for all of us.

"Melissa is exactly what we need now in County leadership." - Will Anderson, Milwaukie City Councilor

Melissa knows we need a competitive and prosperous Clackamas County to thrive.

"Melissa has the pulse of the business community."

- Jules Walters, State Representative HD37

Melissa will deliver results so Clackamas County brings equal opportunity to our diverse populations.

"Melissa is a fighter and will work for all of us."

- Mark Gamba, State Representative HD41

THIS IS WHAT MELISSA IS FIGHTING FOR

- · Bringing good paying jobs to Clackamas County
- Fully funding our County public health departments, first responders, and resource programs
- Enhancing livability and preservation of Clackamas County's rural areas and farmland
- Building workforce housing and creating multiple paths to homeownership
- Diversifying our tax base and removing barriers for small business creation
- No tolling in Clackamas County

JOIN US IN ELECTING MELISSA FIRESIDE!

Lisa Batey, Mayor of Milwaukie Julie Fitzgerald, Mayor of Wilsonville IBEW Local 48 Portland Metro Chamber of Commerce Northwest Oregon Labor Council Oregon AFSCME Council 75 Oregon League of Conservation Voters Democratic Party of Clackamas County Joint Council of Teamsters, No. 37 Columbia Pacific Building and Construction Trades Council Oregon Trail Democrats Basic Rights PAC Portland Metropolitan Association of REALTORS® AFSCME LOCAL 350

HONEST, OPEN GOVERNMENT FOR ALL -MELISSA FIRESIDE FOR COUNTY COMMISSION

Who she is, What she will do:

www.FiresideForClackamasCounty.com

(This information furnished by FRIENDS OF MELISSA FIRESIDE) The above information has not been verified for accuracy by the county.